
16ème Rallye du Pays Viganais
Scratch après ES9 Alzon-Blandas (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Cumul /premier /précéd.

2 LO FIEGO Fabiano/LO FIEGO Angelo SKODA Fabia R 5 1 1 1 1:13:33,4

8 MONTEIL Julien/MONTEIL Rémy Peugeot 307 F2 14 2 1 1 1:16:26,1 2:52,7 2:52,7

16 BRUNET Thierry/BERGER Jean-Pascal Peugeot 306 Maxi F2 14 3 2 2 1:17:19,5 3:46,1 0:53,4

26 BALDINI Jean-Baptiste/PIGEYRE Ma... Renault Megane N 4 4 1 1 1:18:06,8 4:33,4 0:47,3

21 DURAND Romain/MERCOIRET Guillaume Renault Clio R 3 5 2 1 1:18:07,1 4:33,7 0:00,3

65 VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas Opel Astra F2 13 6 3 1 1:18:19,7 4:46,3 0:12,6

35 TRIBOUILLOIS Gaël/ARNAUD Laetitia Renault Twingo R 2 7 3 1 1:19:00,9 5:27,5 0:41,2

31 CONSTANTY Kévin/BARDOUX Pauline Citroën C2 A 6K 8 1 1 1:19:30,4 5:57,0 0:29,5

23 OLMI Gaëtan/PIGEYRE Jonathan Renault Clio R 3 9 4 2 1:19:42,3 6:08,9 0:11,9

43 PEREZ Jean-François/PAITRE Mickaël Peugeot 206 RC FA 7 10 2 1 1:19:44,9 6:11,5 0:02,6

4 ANTHERIEU Jean-Yves/ANTHERIEU Va... Renault Clio R 3 11 5 3 1:19:52,2 6:18,8 0:07,3

67 CASTELBOU Franck/PRIVAT Christophe Citroën Saxo VTS F2 13 12 4 2 1:20:01,9 6:28,5 0:09,7

55 DENIS Sébastien/MARQUIER Benjamin Renault Clio F2 14 13 5 3 1:20:06,6 6:33,2 0:04,7

47 MALET Jean-Philippe/LEPAGE Julien Renault Clio F2 14 14 6 4 1:20:12,1 6:38,7 0:05,5

12 JANEL Pascal/VILLEGAS Richard Porsche 997 GT 10 15 1 1 1:20:12,9 6:39,5 0:00,8

77 MERLE Roger/MERLE Mark Peugeot 205 F2 12 16 7 1 1:20:38,9 7:05,5 0:26,0

6 FRONTIER Alexis/VIDAL Julie Renault Clio FN 3 17 2 1 1:20:40,1 7:06,7 0:01,2

41 FORGUES Loriane/PELRAS Marie Fra... ♥ Renault Clio Ragnotti FA 7 18 3 2 1:21:02,6 7:29,2 0:22,5

62 REILHAN Fabien/REILHAN Romain Peugeot 206 XS F2 13 19 8 3 1:21:05,0 7:31,6 0:02,4

71 CHAMBON Nicolas/ALLE Elodie Peugeot 106 Xsi FA 5 20 4 1 1:21:13,4 7:40,0 0:08,4

52 MONIER Mikaël/THEOPHILE Elie Peugeot 205 Gti F2 14 21 9 5 1:21:31,0 7:57,6 0:17,6

75 PADILLA Vincent/AMIEL Mathilde Peugeot 106 FN 2 22 3 1 1:21:31,7 7:58,3 0:00,7

78 CAYLA Christian/PEYRIERE Brice Peugeot 205 F2 12 23 10 2 1:22:00,9 8:27,5 0:29,2

45 TONDUT Thierry/ROECKEL Fabrice Peugeot 206 F2 14 24 11 6 1:22:07,6 8:34,2 0:06,7

34 DURAND Benoit/SEGONDY Christophe Peugeot 206 XS FA 6K 25 5 2 1:22:22,7 8:49,3 0:15,1

50 CRESPIN Bruno/ANDRE Romain Volkswagen Golf F2 14 26 12 7 1:22:43,2 9:09,8 0:20,5

60 FERRARI Marco/PALOC Laurent Citroën Saxo VTS 16S FA 6 27 6 1 1:22:51,2 9:17,8 0:08,0

73 FABRE Fabien/MASSON Romain Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 28 4 2 1:23:02,5 9:29,1 0:11,3

59 RIVERA Yoann/ROCHET Alicia Citroën Saxo FA 6 29 7 2 1:23:03,8 9:30,4 0:01,3

22 SAQUER Hervé/RUIZ Nicolas Renault Clio R 3 30 6 4 1:23:13,5 9:40,1 0:09,7

70 RICHIER Jean-Michel/BRESSON Cédric Peugeot 205 Rallye FA 5 31 8 2 1:23:39,5 10:06,1 0:26,0

11 LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric Peugeot 207 A 7S 32 9 1 1:23:41,2 10:07,8 0:01,7

81 COMBET Maxime/MARIE Grégory Peugeot 106 Xsi FN 1 33 5 1 1:23:44,4 10:11,0 0:03,2

51 THION Raymond/DURAND Benjamin Peugeot 309 Gti 16S F2 14 34 13 8 1:24:04,6 10:31,2 0:20,2

85 SABATIER Charles/ANXIONNAT Roland Peugeot 106 FN 1 35 6 2 1:24:20,8 10:47,4 0:16,2

53 COT Gaël/ABELLAN Benoit Peugeot 206 CC F2 14 36 14 9 1:24:35,1 11:01,7 0:14,3

32 REDONDY Thibault/GARAU Nicolas Peugeot 206 XS FA 6K 37 10 3 1:25:06,7 11:33,3 0:31,6

84 MARQUIER Christophe/DEFRANCE Eli... Peugeot 106 Rallye FN 1 38 7 3 1:26:11,3 12:37,9 1:04,6

79 DESENCLOS Erwann/BORRELL Kévin Peugeot 106 Xsi F2 12 39 15 3 1:26:20,5 12:47,1 0:09,2

58 PIBAROT Patrice/DELAIGUE Bruno Renault Clio Ragnotti N 3 40 8 2 1:26:42,3 13:08,9 0:21,8
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42 SEGONDY Matthias/PROUZET Laurent Peugeot 206 GT FA 7 41 11 3 1:26:54,6 13:21,2 0:12,3

72 ABINAL Michel/MARTOS Henri Ford Fiesta R 2J 42 7 1 1:27:32,1 13:58,7 0:37,5

49 GREFFIER Lucas/JANSSEN Jonatan Peugeot 206 S16 F2 14 43 16 10 1:27:33,3 13:59,9 0:01,2

76 BULDU Cédric/GUIRAUD Julie Citroën Saxo N 2SE 44 9 1 1:28:22,4 14:49,0 0:49,1

28 VAILHE Patrick/CAUSSE Cédric Subaru Impreza GT FN 4 45 10 2 1:28:32,6 14:59,2 0:10,2

69 DELPUECH Thomas/FRANCOIS Clément Peugeot 206 F2 13 46 17 4 1:28:39,3 15:05,9 0:06,7

56 AUTHEBON Gérard/DOMERGUE Martine Peugeot 309 F2 14 47 18 11 1:28:57,0 15:23,6 0:17,7

83 FERRARI Marine/FERRARI Morgane ♥ Peugeot 205 Rallye FN 1 48 11 4 1:32:11,1 18:37,7 3:14,1

74 PEREZ André/ALLILAIRE David Suzuki Swift FN 2 49 12 3 1:32:16,4 18:43,0 0:05,3

49 classés
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